ZH
Minarc
Evo 150, 150VRD
EN
DA
DE
ES
FI

collection centre, per the instructions of local authorities or a Kemppi representative. By
applying this European directive you will improve the environment and human health.
5. ORDERING CODES
Minarc Evo 150 welding machine includes earth return and welding cables 61002150
Minarc Evo 150 welding machine (Denmark) includes earth return and welding cables 61002150DK
Minarc Evo 150VRD welding machine includes earth return and welding cables 61002150VRD
Minarc Evo 150AU welding machine
(Australia, New Zealand)
includes earth return and welding cables 61002150AU
Minarc Evo 140AU welding machine
(Australia, New Zealand)
includes earth return and welding cables 61002140AU
Earth return cable and clamp 6184015
Welding cable and electrode holder 6184005
Carrying strap 9592163
Optional: TIG torch TTM15V 4 m 6271432